
Summary of Big Ends

World Mixed Curling Championship 2023WMxCC 2023

After Finals

Aberdeen, Scotland Curl Aberdeen

Game ResultEndSessionAgainstByPoints
Scored

7 BEL - Belgium NED - Netherlands 44 14 :18

6 NOR - Norway UKR - Ukraine 34 12 :13

6 NOR - Norway NGR - Nigeria 11 17 :4

6 POL - Poland TPE - Chinese Taipei 45 10 :19

5 LAT - Latvia HKG - Hong Kong 34 11:24

5 LAT - Latvia UKR - Ukraine 45 10 :10

5 LAT - Latvia NGR - Nigeria 11 12 :8

5 ESP - Spain IND - India 43 13 :11

5 ESP - Spain AUT - Austria 44 9 :3

5 AUS - Australia FIN - Finland 47 9 :8

5 CAN - Canada HUN - Hungary 67 12 :21

5 IRL - Ireland WAL - Wales 14 15 :9

5 JPN - Japan WAL - Wales 54 7 :24

5 NZL - New Zealand SLO - Slovenia 43 14 :10

4 CAN - Canada HUN - Hungary 64 12 :21

4 CAN - Canada NZL - New Zealand 32 6 :15

4 CAN - Canada LTU - Lithuania 53 9 :10

4 CAN - Canada FIN - Finland 14 10 :2

4 JPN - Japan IRL - Ireland 83 6 :20

4 JPN - Japan ENG - England 45 7 :18

4 JPN - Japan SCO - Scotland 75 8 :9

4 LAT - Latvia SUI - Switzerland 53 7 :19

4 LAT - Latvia CZE - Czechia 43 9 :17

4 LAT - Latvia UKR - Ukraine 42 10 :10

4 NZL - New Zealand SLO - Slovenia 44 14 :10

4 NZL - New Zealand SLO - Slovenia 41 14 :10

4 NZL - New Zealand AUS - Australia 51 7 :4

4 USA - United States AUS - Australia 85 7 :Q

4 USA - United States BRA - Brazil 25 8 :18

4 USA - United States ITA - Italy 48 8 :3

4 ESP - Spain IND - India 45 13 :11

4 ESP - Spain IND - India 41 13 :11

4 GER - Germany AUT - Austria 36 12 :9

4 GER - Germany AUT - Austria 34 12 :9

4 IRL - Ireland WAL - Wales 13 15 :9

4 IRL - Ireland ISR - Israel 78 10 :1

4 ISR - Israel SCO - Scotland 48 7 :24

4 ISR - Israel IRL - Ireland 101 7 :1
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Summary of Big Ends

World Mixed Curling Championship 2023WMxCC 2023

After Finals

Aberdeen, Scotland Curl Aberdeen

Game ResultEndSessionAgainstByPoints
Scored

4 SVK - Slovakia HKG - Hong Kong 46 13 :13

4 SVK - Slovakia UKR - Ukraine 94 6 :2

4 SWE - Sweden JPN - Japan 53 8 :3

4 SWE - Sweden NED - Netherlands 41 9 :1

4 TPE - Chinese Taipei AUS - Australia 45 6 :10

4 TPE - Chinese Taipei FIN - Finland 21 9 :6

4 BEL - Belgium NED - Netherlands 42 14 :18

4 CZE - Czechia UKR - Ukraine 56 8 :21

4 EST - Estonia BRA - Brazil 23 10 :11

4 FIN - Finland NZL - New Zealand 74 11:19

4 HUN - Hungary TPE - Chinese Taipei 54 9 :17

4 IND - India BRA - Brazil 35 9 :24

4 ITA - Italy IND - India 37 8 :16

4 LTU - Lithuania NZL - New Zealand 67 7 :13

4 NOR - Norway SUI - Switzerland 27 8 :23

4 SCO - Scotland WAL - Wales 03 11:3

4 SUI - Switzerland CZE - Czechia 34 10 :2

4 UKR - Ukraine NGR - Nigeria 32 10 :17

Note:
Big ends are defined as ends with a score of four or more points.

Legend:
Q Qualification
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